
Aiola Elena

Renard Maureen

Mullens Claudia

Simoens Julie

Bex Ellemarie

5103

5081

5047

5035

5046

TENNISCENTR

ROMERSHOVE

T.C. SMASH KE

TENKIE PARK

T.C. DE BORN

0552450

0728669

0274540

0213759

0878089

10

15

20

20

15

1

12

Knockaert Jessie

Buelens Lien

Jehaes Christine

Ballet Patricia

5023

5058

5073

5037

KONINKLIJKE T

T.C. BOLDERBE

T.R.C. KORTES

T.C. DE ALK

0865804

2011944

0589866

0899780

10

25

3

15

16

6

Aiola Elena

Renard Maureen

Mullens Claudia

Bex Ellemarie

Knockaert Jessie

Buelens Lien

Simoens Julie

Ballet Patricia

7/5 - 6/2

6/2 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/2

6/2 - 6/1

6/3 - 6/3

Buelens Lien

Ballet Patricia

6/1 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/1

1/
Club : 5037 T.C. DE ALK  Wedstrijdleider : 0534920 Gilissen Guido
Tornooi : 202050372 HERFSTDUBBELS van 12/09/2020 tot 27/09/2020

Reeks : DUBBEL DAMES 8 van 18 punten tot 30 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/32e finale 1/16e finale 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale

Filtjens Laura

Steegen Sigrid

Perez-Menendez Isabel

Tas Christel

Vanschoenwinkel Julie

5103

5081

5047

5035

5046

TENNISCENTR

ROMERSHOVE

T.C. SMASH KE

TENKIE PARK

T.C. DE BORN

0595153

0745260

0060095

0851996

0225634

20

3

10

5

3

1

12

Luijten Jente

Castelein Lore

Stevens Veerle

Wouters Ina

5023

5999

5073

5037

KONINKLIJKE T

LIMBURG

T.R.C. KORTES

T.C. DE ALK

2043786

0778936

0255245

0894904

10

3

20

15

16

6

Filtjens Laura

Steegen Sigrid

Perez-Menendez Is

Vanschoenwinkel Ju

Luijten Jente

Castelein Lor

Tas Christel

Wouters Ina

Aiola Elena

Simoens Julie

Filtjens Laura

Tas Christel

Buelens Lien

Ballet Patricia

Castelein Lore

Wouters Ina

Castelein Lor

Wouters Ina

Buelens Lien

6/3 - 6/4

Castelein Lor

Winnaars

Buelens Lien

6/4 - 6/4

Castelein Lore

Finale
4



Baret Els

Kreemers Wendy

Brouns Birgit

Hoebrekx Tinneke

5050

5063

5050

5030

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. BEUKENHO

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. HALEN DE

0836672

2096179

0737659

0862592

15

5

15

5

3

11

Buntinx Sarah

Prinsen Maxine

Berden Daphne

Cuypers Evi

Jacobs Leen

5037

5052

5037

5047

5035

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. ZELEM

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. SMASH KE

TENKIE PARK

0547818

0588239

0750959

0206546

0030798

10

20

15

5

15

14

8

Baret Els

Buntinx Sarah

Brouns Birgit

Cuypers Evi

Kreemers Wendy

Prinsen Maxine

Berden Daphn

Jacobs Leen

6/4 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/0

4/6 - 6/1 - 10/7

6/3 - 6/3

6/4 - 6/4

Baret Els

Berden Daphn

6/1 - 6/4

4/6 - 6/3 - 10/7

2/
Club : 5037 T.C. DE ALK  Wedstrijdleider : 0534920 Gilissen Guido
Tornooi : 202050372 HERFSTDUBBELS van 12/09/2020 tot 27/09/2020

Reeks : DUBBEL DAMES 8 van 18 punten tot 30 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/32e finale 1/16e finale 1/8e finale 1/4e finale

Buelens Lien

6/4 - 3/6 - 10/8

1/2e finale

Clemens Daphne

Rego Larissa

Surinx Odette

Thijs Nathalie

5050

5103

5050

5050

T.C. WIMBLEDO

TENNISCENTR

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. WIMBLEDO

0035008

2162336

0789962

2118320

15

20

15

15

3

11

Palmers Kristien

Raymaekers Mireille

Hermans Annick

Mathijs Ilse

Van Hoef Sandra

5037

5052

5037

5047

5035

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. ZELEM

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. SMASH KE

TENKIE PARK

0074835

0533903

2008105

2072716

0599245

15

10

10

15

15

14

8

Clemens Daph

Palmers Kristi

Surinx Odette

Mathijs Ilse

Rego Larissa

Raymaekers Mireille

Hermans Ann

Van Hoef Sandra

Baret Els

Berden Daphn

Clemens Daph

Hermans Annic

Buntinx Sarah

Cuypers Evi

Palmers Kristien

Mathijs Ilse

Clemens Daphne

Hermans Ann

Castelein Lore

Berden Daphn

6/3 - 6/2

Hermans Ann

WinnaarsFinale
4



Cox Veronique

Jans Lene

Desiron Sarah

Liefsoens Sabien

5058

5008

5046

5037

T.C. BOLDERBE

K.T.C. MEULEN

T.C. DE BORN

T.C. DE ALK

0537583

0275660

0836640

2082093

15

3

25

15

7

13

Dewit Hanne

Steegmans Ina

Knapen Katie

Lammens Ine

Bergmans Martine

5037

5026

5050

5073

5048

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. LUMMEN

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.R.C. KORTES

G.T. TESSENDE

0717366

2074023

2139072

0704719

0065544

15

10

15

10

10

9

4

Cox Veronique

Jans Lene

Desiron Sarah

Lammens Ine

Dewit Hanne

Steegmans In

Liefsoens Sabien

Bergmans Ma

6/0 - 6/3

6/4 - 6/4

4/6 - 6/1 - 10/5

7/5 - 6/2

6/1 - 6/2

Dewit Hanne

Bergmans Martine

7/6 (4) - 7/5

6/2 - 6/1

3/
Club : 5037 T.C. DE ALK  Wedstrijdleider : 0534920 Gilissen Guido
Tornooi : 202050372 HERFSTDUBBELS van 12/09/2020 tot 27/09/2020

Reeks : DUBBEL DAMES 8 van 18 punten tot 30 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/32e finale 1/16e finale 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale

Russo Sabrina

Thys Katleen

Jordens Greet

Witters Sandra

5058

5008

5046

5037

T.C. BOLDERBE

K.T.C. MEULEN

T.C. DE BORN

T.C. DE ALK

0829018

0533372

0865312

2183155

15

25

5

3

7

13

Van Malcot Kirsten

Weerts Nadia

Marechal Hilde

Maegerman Indra

Reynaerts Marleen

5037

5047

5050

5081

5050

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. SMASH KE

T.C. WIMBLEDO

ROMERSHOVE

T.C. WIMBLEDO

2090000

0563431

0219320

0011807

0529560

10

20

5

10

20

9

4

Russo Sabrina

Thys Katleen

Jordens Gree

Maegerman Indra

Van Malcot Ki

Weerts Nadia

Witters Sandra

Reynaerts Ma

Dewit Hanne

Desiron Sarah

Van Malcot Kir

Jordens Greet

Steegmans Ina

Bergmans Mart

Weerts Nadia

Reynaerts Marl

Van Malcot Ki

Reynaerts Marleen

Dewit Hanne

4/6 - 6/1 - 10/6

Van Malcot Ki

Winnaars

Linters Katrien

2/6 - 6/2 - 10/5

Zimmerman Melissa

Finale
4



Linters Katrien

Feci Nadia

Dullers Ann

Laporte Mia

Vanderspickken Ine

Jossa Cindy

5047

5046

5040

5046

5035

5031

T.C. SMASH KE

T.C. DE BORN

SPORTA HERK

T.C. DE BORN

TENKIE PARK

LANDEN T.C.

0535662

0865940

0775614

0877521

2119686

2143474

15

3

10

3

10

15

5

15

Ghysens Elke

Goffin Hilde

Poozen Katrien

5049

5007

5035

LOONSE T.C.

K. TONGERSE 

TENKIE PARK

0224192

0062914

2154338

20

15

15

10

2

Linters Katrie

Dullers Ann

Laporte Mia

Jossa Cindy

Feci Nadia

Ghysens Elke

Vanderspickk

Poozen Katrien

6/4 - 3/6 - 10/8

Walk-Over (gewettigd

6/4 - 6/2

2/6 - 6/2 - 10/8

6/4 - 6/3

Linters Katrie

Vanderspickken Ine

6/2 - 6/1

7/6 (7) - 6/0

4/
Club : 5037 T.C. DE ALK  Wedstrijdleider : 0534920 Gilissen Guido
Tornooi : 202050372 HERFSTDUBBELS van 12/09/2020 tot 27/09/2020

Reeks : DUBBEL DAMES 8 van 18 punten tot 30 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/32e finale 1/16e finale 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale

Zimmerman Melissa

Malcorps Lena

Meyer Yvonne

Tits Maria Nicole

Vanderspickken Katrijn

Van Esch Ann

5039

5046

5040

5046

5035

5031

RUNKSTER T.C

T.C. DE BORN

SPORTA HERK

T.C. DE BORN

TENKIE PARK

LANDEN T.C.

0293494

0806826

2114703

0844894

2119687

0254724

15

20

15

25

10

10

5

15

Wynants Marleen

Noelmans Renilde

Vanstraelen Sandra

5049

5007

5035

LOONSE T.C.

K. TONGERSE 

TENKIE PARK

2119184

0886101

0883899

10

10

15

10

2

Zimmerman M

Meyer Yvonne

Tits Maria Nicole

Van Esch Ann

Malcorps Lena

Wynants Marl

Vanderspickk

Vanstraelen Sandra

Linters Katrien

Vanderspickke

Zimmerman Me

Vanderspickke

Ghysens Elke

Jossa Cindy

Wynants Marleen

Van Esch Ann

Zimmerman M

Vanderspickken Kat

Linters Katrie

7/5 - 7/5

Zimmerman M

WinnaarsFinale
4


